VARDEX NPA 47 METRIC | 07/2020 | Page 1/2
NPA 47
METRIC
External Thread
Turning Toolholders
WITH TWO HIGH
PRESSURE
COOLANT OUTLETS

Scroll  down for  complete details <<
07/2020
Page 2/2NPA 47
METRIC
Standard with Coolant - Metric Spare Parts
Insert
Size Ordering Code Dimensions mm
IC RH LH H=H1=B F L1 L2 L4 Insert
Screw
Anvil
Screw Torx Key Anvil RH Anvil LH Plug
Screw
Socket
Screw
3/8"
ALCN16-3 ALCN16-3LH 16 16 100.0
25.1
25
SA3T SY3T K3T YE3 YI3
Plug
G1/8”
Socket
Screw
M6x5
ALCN20-3 ALCN20-3LH 20 20 127.0 30
ALCN25-3 ALCN25-3LH 25 25 155.0 35
ALCN32-3 ALCN32-3LH 32 32 175.0 40
1/2"
ALCN25-4 ALCN25-4LH 25 25 155.0
30.2
35
SA4T SY4T K4T YE4 YI4
ALCN32-4 ALCN32-4LH 32 32 175.0 40
5/8"
ALCN25-5 ALCN25-5LH 25 25 155.0
35.1
35
SA5T SY5T K5T YE5 YI5
ALCN32-5 ALCN32-5LH 32 32 175.0 40
L1
L2 L4
H1
F